Calvary Baptist School

Fall Schedules 2018 (Updated 10/3/18)
	Game Details
	Girls Volleyball
	Boys Soccer

	Day/Date
	Opponent
	Home/Away
	MS
	Varsity
	MS
	Varsity

	Friday 8/24/18
	Faith – Scrimmage
	Home
	
	4:00 PM
	
	

	Thursday 8/30/18
	QCS
	Away
	3:45 PM
	
	3:45 PM
	

	Tuesday 9/4/18
	Upper Bucks
	Away
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM

	Thursday 9/6/18
	Kings
	Home
	
	
	
	4:45 PM

	
	Dock Mennonite
	Home
	
	3:45 PM
	
	

	Friday 9/7/18
	Phil-Mont
	Home
	
	
	
	4:00 PM

	
	Conwell-Eagen
	Home
	
	3:45 PM
	
	

	Saturday 9/8/18
	Upper Bucks Tourn.
	Away
	
	TBA
	
	

	Monday 9/10/18


	Collegium Charter
	Away
	4:00 PM
	
	
	

	
	Coventry
	Home
	
	
	3:45 PM
	

	Tuesday 9/11/18
	Kings
	Away
	
	
	
	4:00 PM

	
	New Hope
	Away
	
	3:45 PM
	
	

	
	QCS/Plumstead
	Home
	3:45 PM
	
	3:45 PM
	

	Thursday 9/13/18
	Coventry
	Away
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM

	Friday 9/14/18
	Westmont
	Home
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM
	
	4:45 PM

	Monday 9/17/18
	Salem
	Away
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM

	Tuesday 9/18/18
	Truman HS
	Home
	
	4:45 PM
	
	

	Thursday 9/20/18


	West Chester
	Away
	
	4:00 PM
	
	4:00 PM

	
	Valley Forge
	Home
	
	
	3:45 PM
	

	Friday 9/21/18

	Plumstead
	Home
	
	
	
	4:45 PM

	
	LCA
	Away
	3:45 PM
	
	3:45 PM
	

	Monday 9/24/18
	Valley Forge
	Away
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM

	Tuesday 9/25/18
	Westmont
	Away
	
	
	3:45 PM
	

	
	Dock Mennonite
	Away
	
	7:00 PM
	
	

	Wednesday 9/26
	Coventry
	Home
	
	
	3:45 PM
	

	Thursday 9/27/18
	Coventry 
	Away
	
	
	
	5:00 PM

	
	Westmont
	Away
	
	
	3:30 PM
	

	
	New Hope
	Home
	
	3:45 PM
	
	

	Friday 9/28/18
	LVCHS
	Away
	
	3:45 PM
	
	3:45 PM

	Saturday 9/29/18
	Coventry
	Home
	
	
	2:00 PM
	

	Monday 10/1/18
	Upper Bucks
	Home
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM

	Tuesday 10/2/18
	Salem
	Home
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM

	Thursday 10/4/18
	Faith Christian
	Away
	3:45 PM
	5:30 PM
	
	

	
	Kings
	Away
	
	
	
	4:00 PM

	Friday 10/5/18
	Collegium
	Home
	4:45 PM
	6:00 PM
	
	

	
	Westmont
	Home
	
	
	3:45 PM
	

	
	Phoenixville HS JV
	Home
	
	
	
	7:30 PM

	Thursday 10/11/18
	Concord
	Home
	3:45 PM
	4:45 PM
	
	4:45 PM

	
	Plumstead
	
	
	
	3:45 PM
	

	Friday 10/12/18
	LVCHS
	Home
	
	4:45 PM
	
	4:45/6:00

	
	LCA
	Home
	3:45 PM
	
	3:45 PM
	

	Saturday 10/13/18
	Phil-Mont Christian
	Away
	
	
	
	12:30 PM


· ACCAC Playoff Dates: 10/15-10/20

